

MEN'S CLUB

Service to B'nai Israel and our community, strengthening Jewish values, and building friendships.



The B'nai Israel Men's Club brings men together for three

key reasons: Service to B'nai and our community, strengthening Jewish values, and building friendships in our community. These are the beliefs that keep us all coming and supporting the Men's Club. A sampling of some of the many programs that we offer include the Family Health and Fitness Expo in the fall; an array of interesting speaker programs; two softball teams; Afternoon with Abba; assisting with obtaining and building *sukkot*; the Yellow Candle Holocaust Remembrance project, and more. Below are some of our upcoming programs:

FEBRUARY

- World Wide Wrap/USY Basketball Game Sunday, February 5. Service at 9:00 AM followed by the annual Men's Club vs USY Basketball Game. Breakfast will be served.
- Breakfast and Speaker Sunday, February 12 at 10:30 AM with guest speaker Steve Goldberg presenting "The Israeli Nuclear Program: What We Can Learn from Declassified Information."
- **Jews and Brews** with Rabbi Safra on Thursday, February 16 at 7:30 PM, Lakewood Country Club.
- Men's Club Shabbat Saturday, February 25 at 9:00 AM.

MARCH

- Afternoon with Abba Program for Dads and Kids Sunday, March 5 at 3:00 PM at Shadowland.
- **B'nai Israel Purim Carnival Support** Sunday, March 12 at 9:30 AM.
- Dinner & Speaker Event Tuesday, March 14 at 6:30 PM, with guest speaker Steve Hausman presenting "New Technologies and Innovations and How They Will Affect Us."
- **Jews and Brews** –Thursday, March 16 at 7:30 PM, Lakewood Country Club.
- Packaging of Yellow Candles for the Yom HaShoah Holocaust Remembrance Project Sunday morning, March 26, time to be determined.
- Softball Season Starts

PLEASE JOIN US AND INVITE A FRIEND www.bnaiisraelcong.org/mensclub

Our Club is affiliated with the Federation of Jewish Men's Clubs and have won the Federation's Quality Club Award in recognition of our outstanding programs and activities for the past several years. If you have any questions about the Men's Club or would like to participate in our programs, please contact Co-Presidents Wayne Berman (wayneb4me@aol.com) or Richard Saltzman (zachaj@comcast.net).